1 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-04-17 17:10.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr. C8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(4) WYKA Emil
1 2:03.898 +5.243 17:16:04.666
2 2:02.649 +3.994 17:18:07.315
3 2:04.423 +5.768 17:20:11.738
4 2:02.498 +3.843 17:22:14.236
5 1:58.655 - 17:24:12.891
6 2:02.125 +3.470 17:26:15.016
7 1:59.787 +1.132 17:28:14.803
p8 2:08.090 +9.435 17:30:22.893
(36) GINDA Tadeusz
1 2:09.849 +8.567 17:16:04.290
2 2:02.844 +1.562 17:18:07.134
3 2:04.255 +2.973 17:20:11.389
4 2:02.727 +1.445 17:22:14.116
5 2:01.282 - 17:24:15.398
6 2:02.026 +0.744 17:26:17.424
7 2:02.199 +0.917 17:28:19.623
p8 2:08.757 +7.475 17:30:28.380
(38) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:11.347 +3.361 17:18:05.865
2 2:11.822 +3.836 17:20:17.687
3 2:09.632 +1.646 17:22:27.319
4 2:07.986 - 17:24:35.305
5 2:10.242 +2.256 17:26:45.547
6 2:09.879 +1.893 17:28:55.426
p7 2:18.214 +10.228 17:31:13.640
(25) PIECYK Marcin
1 2:22.907 +9.047 17:16:39.713
2 2:17.364 +3.504 17:18:57.077
3 2:17.232 +3.372 17:21:14.309
4 2:16.676 +2.816 17:23:30.985
5 2:13.860 - 17:25:44.845
6 2:16.910 +3.050 17:28:01.755
p7 2:23.649 +9.789 17:30:25.404
(1) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:16.790 +1.802 17:16:34.695
2 2:14.988 - 17:18:49.683
3 2:15.095 +0.107 17:21:04.778
4 2:16.586 +1.598 17:23:21.364
5 2:15.891 +0.903 17:25:37.255
6 2:15.479 +0.491 17:27:52.734
p7 2:27.613 +12.625 17:30:20.347
(29) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:27.834 +4.974 17:16:46.584
2 2:25.852 +2.992 17:19:12.436
3 2:24.843 +1.983 17:21:37.279
4 2:22.860 - 17:24:00.139
5 2:23.070 +0.210 17:26:23.209
p6 2:30.065 +7.205 17:28:53.274
(30) SZTABINSKI Piotr
1 2:27.657 +4.779 17:16:45.719
2 2:25.773 +2.895 17:19:11.492
3 2:24.300 +1.422 17:21:35.792
4 2:23.766 +0.888 17:23:59.558
5 2:22.878 - 17:26:22.436
p6 2:28.903 +6.025 17:28:51.339
(28) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:25.457 +2.416 17:17:15.009

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:24.494 +1.453 17:19:39.503
3 2:25.035 +1.994 17:22:04.538
4 2:25.759 +2.718 17:24:30.297
5 2:23.041 - 17:26:53.338
6 2:25.932 +2.891 17:29:19.270

p7 2:35.248 +12.207 17:31:54.518

(32) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz

1 2:45.954 +9.243 17:17:14.751
2 2:39.093 +2.382 17:19:53.844
3 2:38.280 +1.569 17:22:32.124
4 2:37.378 +0.667 17:25:09.502
5 2:36.711 - 17:27:46.213

p6 2:46.564 +9.853 17:30:32.777

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia

Wydrukowano: 2012-04-17 17:32:22

WYKONANIE
TOMEX

tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



